


Senator Bill Nelson Washington D.C. office
United States Senate
716 Senate Hart Office Building
Washington, DC 20510
Phone: 202-224-5274
Fax: 202-228-2183

Senator Marco Rubio
284 Russell Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510
(202) 224-3041
Contact: www.rubio.senate.gov/public/index.cfm/contact 

Florida Districts & Representatives Information
*Appointment:
10:00 am, Wednesday, January 31st w/legislative Correspondent Devin Murphy 
1st  District      
Name: Gaetz, Matt 
Party: R 
Office Room: 507 CHOB  (Cannon Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-4136 
Committee(s): Armed Services, Budget, Judiciary
Scheduler: Kendall Kelley
Email: Kendall.Kelley@mail.house.gov

2nd District       
Name: Dunn, Neal 
Party: R 
Office Room: 423 CHOB (Cannon Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-5235 
Committee(s): Agriculture, Science, Space, and Technology, Veterans' Affairs
Scheduler: Meghan Myhill
Email: Meghan.Myhill@mail.house.gov

3rd District       
Name: Yoho, Ted 
Party: R 
Office Room: 511 CHOB (Cannon Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-5744 
Committee(s): Agriculture, Foreign Affairs
Scheduler: Allison Turk
Email: Allison.Turk@mail.house.gov

4th District       
Name: Rutherford, John 
Party: R 
Office Room: 230 CHOB (Cannon Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-2501 
Committee(s): Homeland Security, Judiciary, Veterans' Affairs
Scheduler: CaroleAnne Spohn
Email: CaroleAnne.Spohn@mail.house.gov

*Appointment:
2pm Tuesday, January 30 
5th District       
Name: Lawson, Al 
Party: D 
Office Room: 1337 LHOB (Longworth Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-0123 
Committee(s): Agriculture, Small Business
Scheduler: Vincent Evans
Email: Vincent.Evans@mail.house.gov

*Appointment:
9:00 a.m., Tuesday, January 30, meeting w/Brian Albert and Congressmen Ron DeSantis 
6th District      
Name: DeSantis, Ron 
Party: R 
Office Room: 1524 LHOB (Longworth Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-2706 
Committee(s): Foreign Affairs, Oversight and Government Reform, Judiciary
Scheduler: Mimi O'Grady
Email: Mimi@mail.house.gov

7th District       
Name: Murphy, Stephanie 
Party: D 
Office Room: 1237 LHOB (Longworth Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-4035 
Committee(s): Armed Services, Small Business
Scheduler: Alli Everton
Email: Alli.Everton@mail.house.gov

8th District       
Name: Posey, Bill 
Party: R 
Office Room: 2150 RHOB (Rayburn Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-3671 
Committee(s): Financial Services, Science, Space, and Technology
Scheduler: Kyra Thomas
Email: Kyra.Thomas@mail.house.gov

9th District       
Name: Soto, Darren 
Party: D 
Office Room: 1429 LHOB (Longworth Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-9889 
Committee(s): Agriculture, Natural Resources
Scheduler: Liana Guerra
Email: Liana.Guerra@mail.house.gov

10th District       
Name: Demings, Val 
Party: D 
Office Room: 238 CHOB (Cannon Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-2176 
Committee(s): Oversight and Government Reform, Homeland Security
Scheduler: Wendy Featherson
Email: Wendy.Featherson@mail.house.gov

11th District       
Name: Webster, Daniel 
Party: R 
Office Room: 1210 LHOB (Longworth Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-1002 
Committee(s): Natural Resources, Transportation and Infrastructure, Science, Space, and Technology
Scheduler: Natali Knight
Email: Natali.Knight@mail.house.gov

12th District      
Name: Bilirakis, Gus M. 
Party: R 
Office Room: 2112 RHOB (Rayburn Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-5755 
Committee(s): Energy and Commerce, Veterans' Affairs
Scheduler: Jordan Fink
Email: Jordan.Fink@mail.house.gov

13th District       
Name: Crist, Charlie 
Party: D 
Office Room: 427 CHOB (Cannon Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-5961 
Committee(s): Financial Services, Science, Space, and Technology
Scheduler: Jonathan Pekkala
Email: Jonathan.Pekkala@mail.house.gov

*Appointment:
1:30 p.m, Tuesday, January 30 w/the Congresswoman
14th District      
Name: Castor, Kathy 
Party: D 
Office Room: 2052 RHOB (Rayburn Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-3376 
Committee(s): Energy and Commerce
Scheduler:  
Email: FL14.schedulerequest@mail.house.gov

*Appointment;
10:30 a.m., Tuesday, January 30, Meeting with Hailey Hart 
15th District   
Name: Ross, Dennis 
Party: R 
Office Room: 436 CHOB (Cannon Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-1252 
Committee(s): Financial Services, Oversight and Government Reform
Scheduler: Hailey Hart
Email: Hailey.Hart@mail.house.gove

16th District      
Name: Buchanan, Vern 
Party: R 
Office Room: 2104 RHOB (Rayburn Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-5015 
Committee(s): Ways and Means 
Scheduler: Dylan Allen
Email: Dylan.Allen@mail.house.gov

*Appointment
11:00 a.m., Wednesday, January 31, Caroline Buyak
17th District      
Name: Rooney, Tom 
Party: R 
Office Room: 2160 RHOB (Rayburn Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-5792 
Committee(s): Appropriations, Intelligence
Scheduler: Adriana Kania 
Email: adriana.kania@mail.house.gov

*Appointment:
12:30 p.m., Tuesday, January 30 meeting with the Congressman &/or Sarah Miller
18th District      
Name: Mast, Brian 
Party: R 
Office Room: 2182 RHOB (Rayburn Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-3026 
Committee(s): Foreign Affairs, Transportation and Infrastructure
Scheduler: Hannah Hughes
Email: Hannah.Hughes@mail.house.gov

*Appointment:
10:00 a.m., Wednesday, January 31, Corey Schrodt, Legislative Director
19th District      
Name: Rooney, Francis 
Party: R 
Office Room: 120 CHOB (Cannon Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-2536 
Committee(s): Education and the Workforce, Foreign Affairs
Scheduler: Alana McRaney
Email: Alana.McRaney@mail.house.gov

*Appointment:  
11:30, Tuesday January 30
Meeting with the Congressman 
20th District      
Name: Hastings, Alcee L. 
Party: D 
Office Room: 2353 RHOB (Rayburn Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-1313 
Committee(s): Rules
Scheduler: DeBorah Posey (female)
Email: DeBorah.Posey@mail.house.gov

*Appointment: 
11:00 am, Wednesday, January 31, meeting with Katherine Lee
21st District      
Name: Frankel, Lois 
Party: D 
Office Room: 1037 LHOB  (Longworth Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-9890 
Committee(s): Foreign Affairs, Transportation and Infrastructure
Scheduler: Kate Regan
Email: Kate.Regan@mail.house.gov

22nd District      
Name: Deutch, Ted 
Party: D 
Office Room: 2447 RHOB (Rayburn Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-3001 
Committee(s): Foreign Affairs, Judiciary, Ethics
Scheduler:
Email:

23rd District      
Name: Wasserman Schultz, Debbie 
Party: D 
Office Room: 1114 LHOB (Longworth Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-7931 
Committee(s): Appropriations, Budget
Scheduler: Lauren Mylott
Email: Lauren.Mylott@mail.house.gov

*Appointment:
12:00, Tuesday, January 30, meeting with David Simon, Senior Advisor for the Education & Workforce Committee
24th District      
Name: Wilson, Frederica 
Party: D 
Office Room: 2445 RHOB (Rayburn Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-4506 
Committee(s): Education and the Workforce, Transportation and Infrastructure
Scheduler: Cheyenne Range
Email: Cheyenne.Range@mail.house.gov

25th District      
Name: Diaz-Balart, Mario 
Party: R 
Office Room: 440 CHOB (Cannon Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-4211 
Committee(s): Appropriations, Budget
Scheduler: Elizabeth Dos Santos
Email:  Elizabeth.DosSantos@mail.house.gov

[bookmark: _GoBack]26th District      
Name: Curbelo, Carlos 
Party: R 
Office Room: 1404 LHOB (Longworth Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-2778 
Committee(s): Ways and Means
Scheduler: Alex Cisneros, 
Email: Alex.Cisneros@mail.house.gov

*Appointment:
1:00 p.m., Tuesday, January 30  meeting with Congresswoman Ros-Lehtinen
27th District 
Name: Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana 
Party: R 
Office Room: 2206 RHOB (Rayburn Building)
Telephone: (202) 225-3931 
Committee(s): Foreign Affairs, Intelligence
Scheduler: Christine Del Portillo, 
Email: Christine.DelPortillo@mail.house.gov, Deputy  Chief of Staff and scheduler

Send your appointments to:



